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Questions

It is likelythe sun may lose its heat:

My salary had been raised to.............. dollars a month.

I went up to a wicket.

He found, rather to his astonishment, that Ralston was thoroughly unpopular.

He won a medal on the field of battle for valour.

The momentl go there | am confused.

The Allies the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir

conditions caused the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and
dysentery,

In some cases, such indigestiblesget into parcels by accident:

Mafeking Night is the night of riotous overdone in 1900

Asalute of ............ guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa
Kamal as the President.

Having taken a little wine,Christopher was going to collapse; hence he made desperate effort

to avoid the blazing sand.

Ibsen is a Norwegian

When did Churchill enter the regions of examinations

He thought that he was suffering form a disease in its most virulent form.

Answers Choice

Hoped
. Feared
. Possible
. certain

50
100
30
70

Small window
Resolving door
Narrow passage
Screen of rods

Shock

Great surprise
Great satisfaction
Joy

. Planning
Wisdom
Smartness
Bravery

DOW» DOWP» TOWr DOWr 0DO®mP

. Second
. Minute
Day
Time

. Captured
. Occupied
. Evacuated
. Controlled

. Unhealhy
Bad-smalling
Polluted

. Insanitary
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A. those bad-testing ones
B. those useless ones

C. those harmful ones

D. those difficult to read or
understand

A. sleeping

B. dreaming

. praying

. celebrations

o0

50
80
101
202

Faint
Tremble
Shiver
Fell down
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. politician
. dramatist
player
planist

oo wp

. 10th birthday
. 11th birthday
. 12th birthday
. 13th birthday

. Poisonous
. Painful
. Deadly
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16

17

18

19

20

lidly turned the leaves and began to study generally

The house itself was ugly and pretentious.

| grew selfish and determinedto do with out housemaid's knee.

Conscript means

Robin Hood helped with transport of food, robbing the

to feed the poor.

. Somewnat harmtul

. Geography
. Location

. Picnic points
. Strange

. Horrible

. Very large

. Sure

. Certain

. Hopeful

. medical student

. animal lover
. contributor

. Villagers

. Destitute
. Penniless



